
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

02 

60 

92 

89 

17 

50 

45 

43 

178 

46 

53 

27 

47 

78 

9 

15 

Class 

EP 

GTL 

GTL 

FP 

EP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

GTL 

HP 

HP 

HP 

EP 

GTL 

HP 

HP 

Name 

Chris Dryden 

Robert Lentz Ii 

Kyle Disque 

Charles Campbell 

Joseph Boruch 

Thomas Burdge 

Garry Delea 

Jonathan Leitner 

Graham Fuller 

Johannes Krauss 

David Yeager 

Michael Macqueen 

Donald Walsh 

Graham Fuller 

Tom Broring 

Ed Funk 

Best Time 

1:28.587 

1:29.927 

1:30.251 

1:31.906 

1:32.862 

1:34.400 

1:35.130 

1:35.300 

1:37.682 

1:38.282 

1:39.157 

1:39.494 

1:39.510 

1:39.692 

1:39.997 

1:40.939 

In Session 

G3:E/F/HP,GTL Qual 1 

G3:E/F/HP,GTL Qual 1 

G3:E/F/HP,GTL Race 1 

G3:E/F/HP,GTL Qual 1 

G3:E/F/HP,GTL Qual 1 

G3:E/F/HP,GTL Race 1 

G3:E/F/HP,GTL Qual 2 

G3:E/F/HP,GTL Qual 2 

G3:E/F/HP,GTL Qual 2 

G3:E/F/HP,GTL Race 1 

G3:E/F/HP,GTL Race 1 

G3:E/F/HP,GTL Race 1 

G3:E/F/HP,GTL Race 1 

G3:E/F/HP,GTL Qual 1 

G3:E/F/HP,GTL Race 1 

G3:E/F/HP,GTL Race 1 

2nd Best 

1:29.029 

1:29.971 

1:30.593 

1:32.246 

1:33.447 

1:34.542 

1:35.729 

1:35.435 

1:38.237 

1:39.057 

1:39.505 

1:39.896 

1:39.619 

1:40.327 

1:40.224 

1:40.943 

Hometown 

New Freedom  PA 

Chantilly  VA 

Philadelphia  PA 

Corry  PA 

Waterbury  CT 

Hillsborough  NJ 

Essex  CT 

Shelburne Falls  MA 

Martinsburg  WV 

Prattsville  NY 

Mays Landing  NJ 

University Park  MD 

Orrtanna  PA 

Martinsburg  WV 

Derwood  MD 

Greenfield  MA 

Make Mdl/Clr 

Bmw Z3/Black 

Nissan Sentra Se-R/Yello 

Toyota Tercel/White 

Mazda Miata/White 

Honda S2000/Yellow 

Mazda Miata/Orange 

Mazda Miata/Blue/White 

Bmw 325I/Yellow/Red 

Honda Crx/Red 

Vw Scirocco/Blue 

Vw Rabbit Gti/Black 

Mg Midget/British Racing Green 

Mazda Rx7/Black/White/Red 

Honda Crx/Red 

Triumph Spitfire/Black 

Honda Civic/Blue/Blue/Purple 

Printed: 7/25/2015 4:14:20 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meyer 

Chief Steward: John Nesbitt 

Chairman SOM: Dave Gomberg 

Series Chief Steward: Earl Hurlbutt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

7th Annual Jersey Devil Races
US Northeast Majors Round 5

7th Annual Jersey Devil [15-M-3548-S] 

G3: EP,FP,HP,GTL 

Q1-Q2-R1 

NJMP - Thunderbolt 2.250 miles 

Group 3  Official Sunday Race Grid, Posted:  4:10pm


